3000 hr. life) to illuminate the sock. The
entire assembly will withstand wind
speeds to 75 knots (86 mph). All lighted
models include an L-810 obstruction
light. Factory painted. Fully FAA
compliant.
L807 Rigid Base
Wind Cones, Sizes 1&2

Sacramento, California, U.S.A.
95822-3806
ORDERING CODES
WC
L806 (Frangible) 806
L807 (Rigid) 807
Size 1: 8' sock 1
Size 2: 12' sock 2
Lighted L
Unlighted U
120V 1
230V 2
LED (internal lighting only) L
6.6A 6
No power 0
Orange sock O
White/Red sock WR
Options: 1, 2, 3, 4, 5 (see above)
Common Wind Cone Replacement Parts
P/N Description
LA-19008 Lamp 116W, 120V for Obstruction Light
LA-10025-100 Lamp 100W, 240V for Obstruction Light
61-861R Lens Red for Obstruction Light
LA-18631 Lamp PAR 38, 100W, 120V.  2 or 4/unit
LA-10387 Lamp PAR 38, 120W, 120V.  2 or 4/unit
LA-10101-240 Lamp PAR 38, 150W, 240V.  2 or 4/unit
WC-10266 Lampholder PAR 38 (externally lighted). 4/unit.
WC-10289 Basket Subassembly for 8 ft. Sock (Size 1)
WC-10367 Basket Subassembly for 12 ft. Sock (Size 2)
WS-10063CH Windsock, 8 ft. Orange Latch-on
WS-AS1896 Windsock, 8 ft. Orange Tie-on (for PWC wind cone)
WS-10064CH Windsock, 12 ft. Orange Latch-on
WS-AS3612 Windsock, 12 ft. Orange Tie-on (for PWC wind cone)
WC-10300/2" Breakable Coupling (type L806)
WC-10298 Adapter (type L806)
WC-10412 Floor Flange (type L806)
Winch used to raise
and lower a center
pivot hinged pole
easily and safely.